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2025 Senior 50-OVER SIDE POT
Jackpot Dates JP#1 JP#2 JP#3 JP#4 JP#5 JP#6 JP#7 JP#8 JP#9 JP#10 JP#11 JP#12 JP#13 JP#14 JP#15 FINAL PTS

DIVISION Rider Nomination 3.23 4.13 5.04 7.22 7.29 8.05 9.07 9.12 10.05 10.12 10.12 11.07 11.16 2.22 2.28 Total

1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D
1D- 1ST Stana Baker Rider/SSide Pot 21 21 13 17 X 20 16 15 17 15 15 16 3D 186

2 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot X 3D 12 16 3D X 14 1 13 13 13 15 14 111
3 Tina Scanlan Rider/SSide Pot 20 2D X 15 3D 14 2D 2D 2D 14 14 13 11 101
4 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 19 19 X X X 19 X X 15 X X 2D X 72
5 Gina Steinberg Rider/SSide Pot 18 X X X 3D 2D X 3D X X X 14 13 45
6 Michele Hiemstra Firewater Moonshine/SSide Pot 16 3D 2D X X X 2D X 16 2D 2D 2D 12 44
7 Angale Best Gone Super Sonic/SSide Pot X X X 2D 14 15 2D X X 3D 3D X X 29
8 Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 15 2D 2D X 2D 2D 2D 2D 12 X X 2D 2D 27
9 Jamie Malone-Hiett NOLIONIMAMAKEUFAMOUS- R/O SENIORSX X X X X X X 14 X 12 12 X X 24
10 Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 2D 2D 2D 3D 2D 3D 2D 3D 2D 11 11 3D 3D 22
11 Jeanne Hays Rider/SSide Pot 3D 20 2D 3D X X X X X X X X X 20
12 Tracy Nowlin Rider/SSide Pot X X X 18 3D X X X X X X X X 18
13 Staci Martindale Rider/SSide Pot 17 X 3D X X X X X X X X X X 17
14 Angale Best Becca's Teller/SSide Pot X X X 3D 13 2D 2D X X 2D 2D X X 13
2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

2D- 1ST Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 1D 14 7 X 12 11 10 12 1D X X 10 10 86
2 Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 14 16 8 3D 11 3D 13 3D 10 1D 1D 4 3D 76
3 Katina Goff Rider/SSide Pot 13 3D X 11 3D 13 3D 3D 3D 6 6 3D 8 57
4 Tina Scanlan Rider/SSide Pot 1D 17 X 1D 3D 1D 12 13 11 1D 1D 1D 1D 53
5 Michele Hiemstra Firewater Moonshine/SSide Pot 1D 3D 11 X X X 8 X 1D 10 10 12 1D 51
6 Angale Best Becca's Teller/SSide Pot X X X 3D 1D 9 9 X X 9 9 X X 36
7 Angale Best Gone Super Sonic/SSide Pot X X X 14 1D 1D 11 X X 3D 3D X X 25
8 Lori Utton  Rider/SSide Pot 3D 3D X 3D X 3D 3D 3D 3D 7 7 3D 7 14

9/10 Robin Henry Rider/SSide Pot 12 3D 3D X X X X X X X X X X 12
9/10 Gina Steinberg Rider/SSide Pot 1D X X X 3D 12 X 3D X X X 1D 1D 12
11/12 Becky Ennis Rider/SSide Pot 10 3D X X X X X X X X X X X 10
11/12 KaTrina Goff Nominated Horse/SSide Pot 3D 3D X X 10 X X 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 10

13 Jeanne Hays Rider/SSide Pot 3D 1D 9 3D X X X X X X X X X 9
14 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 1D 1D X X X 1D X X 1D X X 8 X 8
3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D

3D-1ST Mike Cody Callie/SSide Pot 7 10 6 6 1 4 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 69
2 Lori Utton  Rider/SSide Pot 8 11 X 7 X 5 5 8 7 2D 2D 6 2D 57
3 Lee Cody Valor/SSide Pot 6 7 5 1 8 3 1 6 5 1 1 1 2 47
4 Crystal Baker Rider/SSide Pot 4 8 3 5 7 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 45
5 KaTrina Goff Star/SSide Pot 9 12 X X 2D X X 5 4 3 3 3 4 43
6 KaTina Goff Yellow/SSide Pot 2D 1 X 2D 3 X 6 10 8 2D 2D 7 2D 35
7 Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 2D 2D 2D 9 X 7 2D 9 2D 1D 1D 4 6 35
8 Connie McDivitt Rider/SSide Pot 3 6 4 X 6 2 3 4 NP X X X X 28
9 Kat Kinsey Go Whistle Athena/Derby SSide Pot 5 9 X X X X X X X X X X X 14
10 Michele Hiemstra Firewater Moonshine/SSide Pot 1D 13 2D X X X 2D X 1D 2D 2D 2D 1D 13

11/12 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot X 1 1D 1D 9 X 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 10
11/12 Angale Best Becca's Teller/SSide Pot X X X 10 X 2D 2D X X 2D 2D X X 10
13/14 Tracy Nowlin Rider/SSide Pot X X X 1D 5 X X X X X X X X 5
13/14 Gina Steinberg Rider/SSide Pot 1D X X X 4 2D X 1 X X X 1D 1D 5

15/16/17 Robin Henry Rider/SSide Pot 2D 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X 2
15/16/17 Jeanne Hays Rider/SSide Pot 1 1D 2D 1 X X X X X X X X X 2
15/16/17 Tina Scanlan Rider/SSide Pot 1D 2D X 1D 2 1D 2D 2D 2D 1D 1D 1D 1D 2

18 Staci Martindale Rider/SSide Pot 1D X 1 X X X X X X X X X X 1
19 STANA LEE BAKER Rider/SSide Pot 1D 1D 1D 1D X 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1 1

0


